Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012

Hessischer Schiitzenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Olympische Schnellfeuerpistole Altersklasse

(2.30.50)

Einzelwertung
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Lisoconi, Genadi
Erk, Georg
Hempel, Guenter
Droénner, Gerhard
Heintze, Peter
Ganger, Mathias
Jakob, Roland
Schwarz, Gunter
Licht, Rainer

Lind, Ralf

Wild, Thomas
Helfrich, Wolfgang
Gross, Karl Hermann
Schlipf, Thorsten
Hils, Christian
Jorges, Ralf
Richter, Peter
Spillner, Hartmut
Glenz, Detlef

SV Diana Ockstadt
SV Petersberg

SV Gudensberg
SC Sandershausen
SV Merlau

SSV GrofRenhausen
Ssc Ginnheim

SV Bierstadt

SV Geislitz

SV Diana Hausen
SV Oberbrechen
SV Rengersfeld
SV Salminster
ASV Astheim

SV Waldau

SV Petersberg

SV Rengersfeld
SV Geislitz

SV Kriftel 3

576
525
516
511
510
510
508
487
481
471
463
463
449
242
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